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Community Engagement and Health Planning Managers (CEHPM)

Legend
District 1 - Vacant
District 2 - Blair Coughlan - BlairC@health.ok.gov
District 3 - Jennifer Nunn - jennifern@health.ok.gov
District 4 - Darla Thompson (APO II) - darlat@health.ok.gov
District 5 - Melissa Simms - melissa.simms@health.ok.gov
District 6 - Bret Wood - bretw@health.ok.gov
District 7 - Dr. Rodger Cutler - rodger.cutler@health.ok.gov
District 8 - Sheila Lawson - sheila.lawson@health.ok.gov
District 9 - Vacant
District 10 - Melody Bays - melodyb@health.ok.gov
Independent County Health Department

Projection/Coordinate System: USGS Albers Equal Area Conic
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state of maintenance.

Disclaimer:This map is a compilation of records, information and data from various
city, county and state offices and other sources, affecting the area shown, and is the
best representation of the data available at the time.  The map and data are to be
used for reference purposes only.  The user acknowledges and accepts all inherent
limitations of the map, including the fact that the data are dynamic and in a constant
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